Space-saving transmitter for monitoring and
controlling processes in industry and the
environmental sector
Application
The CM72 transmitter can be used in all sectors and by plant manufacturers in these
sectors and supports sensors with the blue Memosens plug-in head:
• pH sensors
• ORP sensors

8 Endress+Hauser
3. Select Configuration.
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/CM72
Product Configurator 1. Configure: Click this button on the product page.
2. Select Extended selection.
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
3. Configure the device according to your requirements by selecting the desired option for each
feature.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
4. Apply: Add the configured product to the shopping cart.
For many products, you also have the option of downloading CAD or 2D drawings of the
selected product version.
5. Show details: Open this tab for the product in the shopping cart.
 The link to the CAD drawing is displayed. If selected, the 3D display format is displayed
along with the option to download various formats.
Scope of delivery The scope of delivery includes:
• CM72
• Brief Operating Instructions
Accessories
Device-specific accessories Sensors
pH glass electrodes
Memosens CPS11E
• pH sensor for standard applications in process and environmental engineering
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps11e
Technical Information TI01493C
Memosens CPS31E
• pH sensor for standard applications in drinking water and swimming pool water
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps31e
Technical Information TI01574C
Memosens CPS41E
• pH sensor for process technology
• With ceramic junction and KCl liquid electrolyte
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps41e
Technical Information TI01495C
Memosens CPS71E
• pH sensor for chemical process applications
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps71e
Technical Information TI01496C
Liquiline Compact CM72
Endress+Hauser 9
Memosens CPS171D
• pH electrode for bio-fermenters with digital Memosens technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps171d
Technical Information TI01254C
Memosens CPS91E
• pH sensor for heavily polluted media
• With open aperture
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cps91e
Technical Information TI01497C
Memosens CPF81E
• pH sensor for mining operations, industrial water and wastewater treatment
• Digital with Memosens 2.0 technology
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpf81e
Technical Information TI01594C
Enamel pH electrodes
Ceramax CPS341D
• pH electrode with pH-sensitive enamel
• Meets highest demands of measuring accuracy, pressure, temperature, sterility and durability